
Pos 

artDENTAL 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

artDENTAL 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

57 

25 

33* 

185 

33 

34 

189 

420 

27* 

477 

4* 

16 

26 

028* 

44 

54 

022. 

20* 

067 

019 

066 

94 

113 

517 

079 

8.* 

60 

Name 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Matej KRALJIC 

Andrea DI VORA 

Marco GOTTARDO 

Fabio FRANCINI 

Luca TOMASELLI 

Matej COLJA 

Antonio MARIC 

Sebastiano PASQUALIN 

Andrej NOVAK 

Riccardo BOTTAN 

Philipp VETTERL 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Mario OMERZEL 

Emil KOTVICA 

Davide CASTELNUOVO 

Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 

Daniel WALTER 

Giovanni BERTARELLI 

Thomas BRICHESE 

Giovanni DUCATI 

Alex GUIDUCCI 

Peter PODRZAJ 

Luca FELDE 

Mauro CARZANIGA 

Enrico GRANZOTTO 

Adam FULEKI 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1198 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:11.781 

9:13.935 

9:14.773 

9:22.863 

9:27.589 

9:30.910 

9:31.456 

9:31.821 

9:32.081 

9:34.545 

9:38.828 

9:43.489 

9:50.030 

9:50.208 

9:50.402 

9:50.980 

9:53.726 

9:54.688 

9:56.205 

9:56.560 

10:03.961 

9:58.009 

8:12.186 

9:57.820 

10:04.492 

10:08.466 

10:27.941 

Diff 

2.154 

2.992 

11.082 

15.808 

19.129 

19.675 

20.040 

20.300 

22.764 

27.047 

31.708 

38.249 

38.427 

38.621 

39.199 

41.945 

42.907 

44.424 

44.779 

52.180 

DNF 

DNF 

6.672 

10.646 

30.121 

Best Tm 

1:30.721 

1:31.147 

1:31.255 

1:32.629 

1:32.609 

1:33.337 

1:33.981 

1:34.171 

1:33.947 

1:34.378 

1:34.519 

1:35.138 

1:35.882 

1:35.827 

1:36.715 

1:36.736 

1:37.159 

1:37.216 

1:36.971 

1:37.120 

1:38.396 

1:37.096 

1:36.103 

1:33.703 

1:34.864 

1:35.109 

1:35.041 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.154 

Avg. Speed 

163,160 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.721 

Best Speed 

165,395 

Best Lap by 

57 - Martin TRITSCHER 
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Pos 

5 

No. 

33 

Name 

Miroslav ILIC 

Motorcycle 

Triumph 675 

Laps 

6 

Total Tm 

10:31.648 

Diff 

33.828 

Best Tm 

1:39.432 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.154 

Avg. Speed 

163,160 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.721 

Best Speed 

165,395 

Best Lap by 

57 - Martin TRITSCHER 
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(189) Matej COLJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(420) Antonio MARIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(27*) Sebastiano PASQUALIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(477) Andrej NOVAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4*) Riccardo BOTTAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(16) Philipp VETTERL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(26) Matteo DI STEFANO 

1:40.055 

1:34.594 

1:33.981 

1:34.450 

1:34.105 

1:34.271 

1:38.499 

1:34.214 

1:34.171 

1:34.542 

1:35.305 

1:35.090 

1:38.865 

1:34.181 

1:33.947 

1:35.464 

1:34.488 

1:35.136 

1:41.443 

1:34.528 

1:34.507 

1:34.378 

1:34.780 

1:34.909 

1:42.096 

1:34.519 

1:35.239 

1:35.266 

1:35.663 

1:36.045 

1:43.372 

1:35.138 

1:35.527 

1:35.836 

1:36.673 

1:36.943 

+6.074 

+0.613 

+0.469 

+0.124 

+0.290 

+4.328 

+0.043 

+0.371 

+1.134 

+0.919 

+4.918 

+0.234 

+1.517 

+0.541 

+1.189 

+7.065 

+0.150 

+0.129 

+0.402 

+0.531 

+7.577 

+0.720 

+0.747 

+1.144 

+1.526 

+8.234 

+0.389 

+0.698 

+1.535 

+1.805 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(028*) Mario OMERZEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(44) Emil KOTVICA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(54) Davide CASTELNUOVO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(022.) Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(20*) Daniel WALTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(067) Giovanni BERTARELLI 

1 

1:40.091 

1:35.882 

1:36.792 

1:40.813 

1:38.477 

1:37.975 

1:44.334 

1:37.025 

1:37.104 

1:35.827 

1:38.110 

1:37.808 

1:44.816 

1:36.715 

1:37.114 

1:37.085 

1:36.866 

1:37.806 

1:45.315 

1:37.317 

1:36.867 

1:36.823 

1:36.736 

1:37.922 

1:46.202 

1:37.979 

1:37.380 

1:37.159 

1:37.546 

1:37.460 

1:47.215 

1:37.216 

1:37.411 

1:37.286 

1:37.924 

1:37.636 

1:45.960 

+4.209 

+0.910 

+4.931 

+2.595 

+2.093 

+8.507 

+1.198 

+1.277 

+2.283 

+1.981 

+8.101 

+0.399 

+0.370 

+0.151 

+1.091 

+8.579 

+0.581 

+0.131 

+0.087 

+1.186 

+9.043 

+0.820 

+0.221 

+0.387 

+0.301 

+9.999 

+0.195 

+0.070 

+0.708 

+0.420 

+8.989 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(019) Thomas BRICHESE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(517) Luca FELDE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(066) Giovanni DUCATI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(079) Mauro CARZANIGA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(8.*) Enrico GRANZOTTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(60) Adam FULEKI 

1 

2 

1:37.122 

1:36.971 

1:38.238 

1:37.907 

1:40.007 

1:47.997 

1:38.036 

1:37.976 

1:37.120 

1:37.929 

1:37.502 

2:07.228 

1:33.703 

1:33.814 

1:33.955 

1:34.428 

1:34.692 

1:48.251 

1:38.396 

1:38.673 

1:38.774 

1:39.771 

1:40.096 

2:07.612 

1:35.198 

1:35.241 

1:34.864 

1:35.090 

1:36.487 

2:08.281 

1:35.109 

1:35.475 

1:36.298 

1:36.230 

1:37.073 

2:07.856 

1:35.041 

+0.151 

+1.267 

+0.936 

+3.036 

+10.877 

+0.916 

+0.856 

+0.809 

+0.382 

+33.525 

+0.111 

+0.252 

+0.725 

+0.989 

+9.855 

+0.277 

+0.378 

+1.375 

+1.700 

+32.748 

+0.334 

+0.377 

+0.226 

+1.623 

+33.172 

+0.366 

+1.189 

+1.121 

+1.964 

+32.815 

(57) Martin TRITSCHER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(25) Matej KRALJIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(33*) Andrea DI VORA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(185) Marco GOTTARDO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(33) Fabio FRANCINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(34) Luca TOMASELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:36.289 

1:31.654 

1:31.116 

1:31.185 

1:30.721 

1:30.816 

1:36.926 

1:31.655 

1:31.295 

1:31.386 

1:31.526 

1:31.147 

1:36.246 

1:32.443 

1:32.021 

1:31.511 

1:31.297 

1:31.255 

1:37.546 

1:32.718 

1:32.759 

1:33.541 

1:33.670 

1:32.629 

1:40.120 

1:34.387 

1:32.964 

1:34.244 

1:33.265 

1:32.609 

1:40.228 

1:33.941 

1:33.354 

1:34.138 

1:33.337 

1:35.912 

+5.568 

+0.933 

+0.395 

+0.464 

+0.095 

+5.779 

+0.508 

+0.148 

+0.239 

+0.379 

+4.991 

+1.188 

+0.766 

+0.256 

+0.042 

+4.917 

+0.089 

+0.130 

+0.912 

+1.041 

+7.511 

+1.778 

+0.355 

+1.635 

+0.656 

+6.891 

+0.604 

+0.017 

+0.801 

+2.575 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

(33) Miroslav ILIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(94) Alex GUIDUCCI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(113) Peter PODRZAJ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:53.658 

1:36.687 

1:37.231 

1:37.468 

2:10.363 

1:39.432 

1:40.806 

1:40.121 

1:40.315 

1:40.611 

1:44.665 

1:37.096 

1:37.393 

1:37.431 

1:37.342 

1:44.082 

1:45.016 

1:36.942 

1:36.824 

1:36.103 

1:37.301 

+18.617 

+1.646 

+2.190 

+2.427 

+30.931 

+1.374 

+0.689 

+0.883 

+1.179 

+7.569 

+0.297 

+0.335 

+0.246 

+6.986 

+8.913 

+0.839 

+0.721 

+1.198 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
33* Andrea DI VORA

1:30.776

 1 2
57 Martin TRITSCHER

1:31.233

 1 3
25 Matej KRALJIC

1:31.768

 2 4
185 Marco GOTTARDO

1:32.243

 2 5
27* Sebastiano PASQUALIN

1:33.267

 2 6
33 Fabio FRANCINI

1:33.478

 3 7
4* Riccardo BOTTAN

1:33.931

 3 8
420 Antonio MARIC

1:34.138

 3 9
477 Andrej NOVAK

1:34.202

 4 10
189 Matej COLJA

1:34.351

 4 11
34 Luca TOMASELLI

1:34.746

 4 12
028* Mario OMERZEL

1:34.754

 5 13
26 Matteo DI STEFANO

1:35.117

 5 14
16 Philipp VETTERL

1:35.227

 5 15
94 Alex GUIDUCCI

1:35.408

 6 16
067 Giovanni BERTARELLI

1:35.474

 6 17
54 Davide CASTELNUOVO

1:35.656

 6 18
20* Daniel WALTER

1:35.790

 7 19
113 Peter PODRZAJ

1:35.910

 7 20
019 Thomas BRICHESE

1:36.686

 7 21
44 Emil KOTVICA

1:36.837

 8 22
022. Bernard KOLJNREKAJ

1:37.326

 8 23
066 Giovanni DUCATI

1:37.717

 8 24

 9 25 9 26 9 27

 10 28
517 Luca FELELE

1:33.069

 10 29
079 Mauro CARZANIGA

1:35.230

 10 30
8.* Enrico GRANZOTTO

1:35.697
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 11 31
60 Adam FULEKI

1:35.945

 11 32
11 Janos VEGH

1:36.980

 11 33
8 Remis STRADELLI

1:36.991

 12 34
33 Miroslav ILIC

1:37.994

 12 35
04 Kevin HALLER

1:38.986
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